LMP 32

3

Forare

Janne Ekman
Mia Ekman
Robban Hjelm
Lasse Torn
Lasse Pettersson
Lasse Maté
Janne Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Kennet Signal
Tomas Nilsson
Eric Signal

Uffe Torn

Stefan Tornfeldt
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Hosten 2012

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung

Tavling 1

18
14
20
13

12
9
10

16

Tavling 2
20
13

16
12

11

18

Tavling 3

18
16

12
14
11

10

20

Tavling 4

20
14

13
12
10
8
16

11

Totalt

56
50
47
41
39
35
28
28
27
20
18
16
11
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